
Attendee LIST: 2018 Water and Sanitation Post-summit Session

First name Last name Affiliation Response? Email Address

Srijan Aguilar UAA saggarwal@alaska.edu
Don Antrobus Denali Commission Y dantrobus@denali.gov
Brian Bearden TCC Y Brian.Bearden@tananachiefs.org
Dave Beveridge ANTHC Y dbeverid@anthc.org
Jonathan Bressler State of AK Y jonathan.bressler@alaska.gov
Marty Brewer ADEC marlena.brewer@alaska.gov
Mike Bruce CDC Y zwa8@cdc.gov
Gretchen Day ANTHC Y GMDay@anthc.org
Dorothy Duncan ADEC Y dorothy.duncan@alaska.gov
Laura Eichelberger U of Texas Y laura.eichelberger@utsa.edu
Andrea Fenaughty State of AK Y andrea.fenaughty@alaska.gov
Karol Fink State of AK Y karol.fink@alaska.gov
Mike Fleagle Sullivan mike_fleagle@sullivan.senate.gov
David Fuente U of South Carolina Y fuente@seoe.sc.edu
Bill Griffith ADEC y bill.griffith@alaska.gov
Alyssa Gustafson YKHC Y Alyssa_Gustafson@ykhc.org
Debra Hansen WSU Y debra.hansen@wsu.edu
Tom Hennessy CDC y tbh0@cdc.gov
Peter Holck UW Y holck@uw.edu
Stephanie Holmquist State of AK Y stephanie.holmquist@alaska.gov
Barbara Johnson UAF Y bajohnson20@alaska.edu
Janet Johnson UAA Y jmjohnston2@uaa.alaska.edu
Rhonda Johnson UAA Y rmjohnson2@uaa.alaska.edu
Steve Konkel UAA Y steve.konkel@gmail.com
Joe McLaughlin State of AK joseph.mclaughlin@alaska.gov
Emily Mosites CDC Y lwx7@cdc.gov
Krista Pihlaja IHS Y Krista.Pihlaja@ihs.gov
Rebecca Pollis ANTHC y rpollis@anthc.org
Cheryl Rosa USARC Y crosa@arctic.gov
Joe Sarcone CDC Y iqq5@cdc.gov
Jackie Schaefer ANTHC Y jdschaeffer@anthc.org
Jennifer Schmidt UAA Y jischmidt@alaska.edu
Bill Schnabel UAF weschnabel@alaska.edu
Rebecca Sero WSU Y r.sero@wsu.edu
James Temte ANTHC Y jrtemte@anthc.org
Tim Thomas ANTHC Y tkthomas@anthc.org
Deborah Vo Murkowski deborah_vo@murkowski.senate.gov
Dennis Wagner EPA y wagner.dennisx@epa.gov
John Warren ANTHC Y jwarren@anthc.org
Katya Wassillie USARC Y kwassillie@arctic.gov
Steve Weaver ANTHC Y sweaver@anthc.org



Sarah Yoder State of AK Y sarah.yoder@alaska.gov


